
Analysis of the Training Needs
Identification of the Beneficiary
Group (KPP) of the PNPM Pisew
Program in Bengkulu Province

by Journal Of Indonesian Management

Submission date: 22-Sep-2021 12:30AM (UTC+0900)
Submission ID: 1653909696
File name: 28._indra-utama.doc (2.97M)
Word count: 5459
Character count: 35684



2

2
2

5

16

21

23

24
25

33



1

3

4

10

12

13

14

15



1

1

3

3

5

6

7

8



9

11

18

26

28

30

31



1

2

9

22

29





2

2







27





2

34



1

17

19

20

32



20%
SIMILARITY INDEX

19%
INTERNET SOURCES

7%
PUBLICATIONS

13%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 4%

2 2%

3 2%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

Analysis of the Training Needs Identification of the Beneficiary
Group (KPP) of the PNPM Pisew Program in Bengkulu Province
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

123dok.com
Internet Source

id.scribd.com
Internet Source

www.scribd.com
Internet Source

herky69.blogspot.com
Internet Source

fr.scribd.com
Internet Source

www.stiekhad.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.ipb.ac.id
Internet Source

adln.lib.unair.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Direktorat Pendidikan Tinggi
Keagamaan Islam Kementerian Agama



10 1%

11 1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19

Student Paper

elibrary.ub.ac.id
Internet Source

text-id.123dok.com
Internet Source

id.123dok.com
Internet Source

eprints.uns.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.uin-suska.ac.id
Internet Source

muhsinin89.blogspot.com
Internet Source

journal.academiapublication.com
Internet Source

Samsuri ., Hari Purwanto. "PENGARUH SIKAP
DAN MOTIVASI TERHADAP KINERJA
KARYAWAN PADA MTsN TAKERAN
KABUPATEN MAGETAN", Capital: Jurnal
Ekonomi dan Manajemen, 2018
Publication

Submitted to Universitas Pendidikan
Indonesia
Student Paper

reszajulianisha.wordpress.com
Internet Source



<1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

29 <1%

Submitted to Universitas Muria Kudus
Student Paper

administrativa.fisip.unila.ac.id
Internet Source

conference.unikama.ac.id
Internet Source

jurnal.fkip.unila.ac.id
Internet Source

pnpm-mandiri.org
Internet Source

pnpm-pisew.blogspot.com
Internet Source

repository.ub.ac.id
Internet Source

es.scribd.com
Internet Source

repository.radenintan.ac.id
Internet Source

Tiurma Arta Uli, Winata Wira, Dodi Dermawan.
"Pengaruh Motivasi, Kepemimpinan,
Kompetensi Terhadap Produktivitas Kerja



30 <1%

31 <1%

32 <1%

33 <1%

34 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1 words

Pegawai PT. PLN (Persero) Area
Tanjungpinang", Bahtera Inovasi, 2019
Publication

abdulrohimunysiah.files.wordpress.com
Internet Source

brianddevido.blogspot.com
Internet Source

core.ac.uk
Internet Source

jurnal.untad.ac.id
Internet Source

zombiedoc.com
Internet Source


